2025 Pearson English Language Teaching Price List

pourse/Series Component igi New Price from January 1st, 2025* Increase
Azar-Hagen Grammar Series i i p 9780137565412 5 ¥4,961

rammar Series i i Workbook A 9780136726159

undamentals of English Grammar: 5th Edition Teacher's Guide 9780135635742 10.0%

9780135159477
780135159484
78013427525:

9780134276274

Workbook with CD 9781292233222
Student Book with eBook and Digital Practice 9781292392691

Student Book 9781292203331
Student Book with eBook and Digital Practice 9781292392707

9.
Class CD and DVD 9781292203133
Workbook with CD i 9781292233314

9781292203355

9781292203362
9781292203638
:Business Partner 9781292190846
Business Partner i i igif 9781292392943

Business Partner Coursebook & eBook with MyEnglishLab & Digital Resources 9781292392950 10.0%

Business Partner 9781292191119

Business Partner Coursebook & eBook with MyEng\ishLab & Digital Resources 9781292392998 10.0%
Business Partner W 9781292191478
St
9780136833529 10.0%

9780136833543

Teacher's Book 9780136834731 10.0%
9780136839729 ¥3,102
9780136834663
9780137463909

530
78013746382
9780137463961

9780137464036

9780137463831
9780133855715 10.0%

ry.
| Contemporary Topics ti Student Book with Essential Online Resources 9780134400792
Contemporary Topics ti Audio CDs 9780133855821
E

Student's Book & Interactive eBook with Online Practice, Digital Resources & App 9781292394077 10.0%

re-intermediate: it 9781292394107
9781447906636 10.0%

9781447906537

781292394152 : 10.0%
Level Pack (6 titles) 9784907421618 : 10.0%

Level Pack (6 titles) 9784907421625
Level Pack (6 titles) 9784907421632

Y.
Disney Kids Readers Level Pack (6 titles) 9784907421649

Disney Kids Readers Teacher's Book with eBook and Resources 9781292330907
Disney Kids Readers Teacher's Book with eBook and Resources 9781292330914
Teacher's edition and online access code pack 9781292354439
Student Book + Student Online Access code pack 9781292352244 10.0%
9

Phonics Book 9781292322513

Teacher's edition and online access code pack 9781292354378
1 Student Book + Student Online Access code pack H | 9781292352251
9781292322551

Phonics Book 9781292322544

English Code o 9781292323565 ¥12,920 ¥14,212 10.0%
43 3

English Code 9781292322582

9781292322612 10.0%
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{English Code

En: g]ish Code

gl
English Firsthand: 5th Edition
{English Firsthand: 5th Edition
English Firsthand.

English Firsthand.

th Edition

Expert IELTS

{Expert IELTS
{Expert IELTS

Fifty-Fifty: 3rd Edition

Focus on Grammar
Focus on Grammar
Focus on Grammar

Focus on Grammar

Focus on Grammar
Focus on Grammar

EGogo Loves English: 2nd Edition

Gogo Loves English: 2nd Edition
1Gogo Loves English: 2nd Edition

mpact Conversation

P!
ELongman Preparation Course for the TOEFL Test
‘Longman Preparation Course for the TOEFL Test

My Disney Stars and Friends

My Disney Stars and Friends

My Disney Stars and Friends

My Disney Stars and Friends

th Edition Split Edition

re-intermediate

Phonics Book

Teacher's edition and online access code pack

Class Audio CDs (2)
Student Book

Teacher's Manual with 2 CD-ROM

Student Book with MyMobileWorld

Activity Book

.
Student Book with CDs

Level 3-4 Set Flashcards

Student Book

Student Book with Online Audio & MyLab Access

.Studen! Book with Online Audio & MyLab Access
1 Student Resource Book with Answer Key

Student Book with Essential Online Resources

Student Book A with Essential Onlie Resources

Student Book with MyLab Access

Student Book with Essential Online Resources
Workbook

Student Book

{ Workbook

Student Book with CD

Student Book with CD

Student Book with Essential Online Resources
Student Book with Essential Online Resources
Student Book with MyEnglishLab & aj rd Edition

Student Book with MyEnglishLab & app

iStudent Book with CD-ROM and Answer Key
: Student Book with CD-ROM

Coursebook with DVD-Rom, Reader+ & MyEnglishLab Access code

Practice File with Audio CD

Student's Book with eBook and digital resources

Workbook with eBook

9781292322605

9781292323589

9781292322636

9781292323596

9781292322674

9781292322650

9781292354422

9789813132917

9789813130210

9789813132849

9789813132771

9789813130234

781292242286
78129223822
9781292238333

9781292238401

9781292242316

9781292238425

9781292242330

9781292238623

9789813134904

9781292190587

9781292134833

9781292125046

9781292125060

9781292125138

9789620056642

9789620056710

9780134579375

9780134579580

9780134583297

9780134132716

9780134119991

9780134583310
9780134579627

9789882435087

9789882430778

9789882430785

9789888772117

9789882430815

9789620199332

9789620058011

9780134663395

9780134663364

9780136769996

9780136838555

9781447954194

9780131847187

9780131408869

9780134984841

9780134862712

9789620054105

9781292361161

9781408237106

9781292395524

9781292357195

9781292395500

9781292357317

¥12,920

¥13,340

¥1,450

¥18,230

¥12,540

¥14,212

¥14,553

¥183,794

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%
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VMy Disne)Tétars and Friends

My Disney Stars and Heroes

My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disne);Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes
My Disney Stars and Heroes

My Disney Stars and Heroes

g
dition Listening &

g &

Speaking
Si

NorthStar: 5th Edition Reading & Writing

Official Guide to PTE Academi

Pearson English Interactive 2.0

Pearson English Interactive 2.0

Poptropica English

lish

Poptropica English

Pt
Poptropica English

Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine
Rise and Shine

Rise and Shine

New Edition, The

th Edition

evel 1 Learn to Read, Level 1

evel 1 Lean to Read, Level 1

evel 1 Learn to Read, Level 1

Student's Book with eBook

Student's Book with eBook

Workbook with eBook

Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code

Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code
Student's Book with eBook
Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code

Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code

Student Book with Mobile App & MyEnglishLab and Resources

Student Access Cord
Student Access Cord
Class Audio CDs

Student Book and eBook with Digital Activities

Workbook with Audio CD

Class Audio CDs

Student's Book and eBook with Digital Activities

Teacher's Edition with Student's eBook, Workbook eBook, Presentation Tool and Digital Resources

Picture cards
Posters
Student's Book and eBook with Digital Activities

Y |
Teacher's Edition with Student's eBook, Workbook eBook, Presentation Tool and Digital Resources

Student's Book and eBook with Digital Activities

Student's Book and eBook with Digital Activities

Students' Book & Interactive eBook with digital resources & mobile app
Students' Book & Interactive eBook with online practice, digital resources & mobile app

Workbook with key & online audio

9781292357355

9781292441597

9781292441580
9781292363806
9781292441641
9781292363899
9781292441627
9781292441634
9781292441726
9781292441740
9781292441757

9780135226971

780135232620
78013522700
9780135232637

9780135226988

9781292341996
9780134399379
9780135245903
9780135245866
9781292090795

9781292392509

781292392530
78129209123!
9781292112480

9781292091341

9781292432403
9781292432427
9781292432458
9781292398860

9781292398983

9781292398860
9781292398983
9781292398921

9781292417394

9781292417462
9781292417400

9781292399003
89
9781292417417

9781292417486

9781292398952

9781292399027
978

9781292398853
9781292399034

9781292393056

9781292393063

9781292393018
9781292393025

9781292393032
9781292228143

9781292228297

9781292228570
9781292391311
9780134306513

9
9780135339350

 ¥12540

¥25,000

V13,794

¥27,500

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

¥4,950
¥2,200

¥2,200

10.0%

¥4,950
¥

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%
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Side: 3rd Edition Extra______ 1 ) Teacher's Guide with Multilevel Activities ) 9780132459440 | ¥13,750 ¥15,125

3rd Edition Extra Combined Split Edition Student’s Book with eBook, Activity Workbook & Digital Audio (Book) 9780135339398

3rd Edition Extra Teacher's Guide with Multilevel Activities 9780132459846 ¥13,750
Teacher's Guide with Multilevel Activities 9780132459952 ¥13,750 ¥15,125
Workbook with Key 9781292407340
n

Workbook with Key 9781292399577 10.0%
Workbook with Key 9781292407364

3rd Edition Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code 9781292407449

3 Workbook with Key 9781292407388
Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code 9781292407418
Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code 9781292407432 10.0%

Teacher's Book with Teacher's Portal Access Code 9781292407456

780135177495
78013518134
9780137360192

Teacher's Edition 9780135181379

Student Book & Interactive eBook with Digital Resources & App 9780137360239
9780135181324 ¥11,230 ¥12,353
9780135177631
9780137331826 10.0%

9780137473052

9780137473571 10.0%
9780137473601
Self-Study plus B2 (with eBook / digital only) 9780137473403 ¥3,630

Self-Study plus B2 (with print and eBook / print + digital) 9780137473632 ¥3,850

9780137473694
9780137332267 - ¥3,421

9780134499567 10.0%
90!
9780134498874

Ap
Digital Resources & App 9780137332373

9780134499574

9789882435438

978 55:

9789813136052 ¥10,490
Teacher's Book with PEP access code 9789882435568

9789882435513 90 10.0%

Student Book with 2 Audio CDs and PEP access code 9789882435469

Student Book with 2 Audio CDs and PEP access code 9789882435476
Activity Book 9789882435537

Student Book with 2 Audio CDs and PEP access code 9789882435483
9789813136106 ¥10,490 ¥11,539 10.0%

Picture Cards 9780130212313

Picture Cards - 9780130413086 ¥11,670 ¥12,837 10.0%
Coursebook and eBook 9781292424477
Workbook with Answer Key 9781292424521

978 45,
9780137332175

9780133810530
9780133927788

evel 1 Split Edition Student Book A with Workbook 9780133810561 10.0%

evel 1 Split Edition Student Book B with MyLab Access * 9780133928136

Teacher's Edition and Lesson Planner 9780133810462 10.0%

yL
Student Book B with Workbook 9780133819267

ig Ap)
Student Book & eBook with Online Practice, Digital Resources & App 9780137332342 10.0%

Teacher's Edition and Lesson Planner 9780133819182

evel 3 Split Edition Student Book B with Workbook 9780133819236
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{True Stories Silver Edition _ ) 2 ) ) Student R ) ) ) ) 9780137598946

True Stories Silver Edition Student Book with Digital Resources 9780137598892

Sp 9 ¢ 9
University Success: Reading & Writing Reading & Writing Student Book with MyEnglishLab A1 9780135245927
VE
Student Book with MyEnglishLab 9780134652689
University Success 9780134652702
University Success 9780134652696

: 9781292392431

)
Wider World (American English)

(Am App
Wider World (American English] 9781292392356
rid 97

* All prices before tax & discount (A4 fifif%) H 10.0%



